Kledingbank Uniek
Schalksedijkje 22
2988 BV RIDDERKERK

KVK 66662370
RSIN 856650808

FINANCIELE VERANTWOORDING
Boekjaar 01-01-2022 t/m 31-12-2022

STAAT VAN BATEN EN LASTEN 2022

Baten

Giften

Bijdragen klanten
Taaltraject Barendrecht
Opbrengst kleding
Opbrengst food
Opbrengst fietsen
Opbrengst kapper

Totale baten

Lasten

Huisvesting
Personeelskosten wijwilligers
Kleding

Kapsalon

Fietsen

Auto- en transportkosten
UnieK-market

Kosten taaltraject Barendrecht
Bureaukosten
Afschrijvingskosten

Bank- en verzekeringskosten

Totale lasten

Jaarsaldo

€ 17.750
6.788
874
549
205
5.185
1.739
424
942
2.989
1.300
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€ 12.517
€ 7.734
€ 1531
€ 15.982
€ 1.986
€ 2.365
€ 370

€ 42.484

€ 38.744

€ 3.740



